STUDENT BULLETIN

WILLOWS INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL

COLLABORATION DAY

Wednesday, Nov. 03, 2021

Lunch Menu: Grilled Chicken Patty & Curly Fries
Breakfast Tomorrow: Cinnamon Roll or French Toast & Sausage or Parfait

6" grade - eats 1st

7th/8th grade — eats 2nd
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e Ifyou took pictures on RETAKE day your Student Body cards are available $5.

e WIS SWAG orders due date is EXTENDED till WENSDAY 11/03/21, we do have extra order
forms in the office.

e 8THgrade students remind your parents about 8t grade meeting 11/4/21 at 6:30 PM in the

cafeteria.

e Remember to CHARGE your chrome books at home or bring your charger, and most

importantly please bring your CHROMEBOOK.

e Yearbooks are now on sale for PRE-SALE. They are now $35 each and may be purchased in the
office or online.

Congrats 12U Willows Jr Honkers on making it to the championships, go support your
team Saturday 11/6 at 2pm Willows vs. Paradise at Anderson High school.

SPORTS - Girls Basketball - 7th/8t grade

11/03
11/05
11/06
11/08
11/10
11/15
11/18
11/19
11/20
11/29
12/01
12/02
12/03
12/04
12/06

ORLAND HOME
CHICO TOURNEY AWAY
CHICO TOURNEY AWAY
PALERMO AWAY
MAYWOOD HOME
PCMS @ JR HIGH AWAY

WILLOWS TOURNEY 7TH  HOME
WILLOWS TOURNEY 8™ HOME

WILLOWS CHAMP. HOME
ORLAND HOME
PALERMO HOME

MAYWOOD TOURNEY 7TH AWAY
MAYWOOD TOURNEY 8TH AWAY
MAYWOOD CHAMP. AWAY
NORTE DAME HOME

4PM/5PM
TBA

TBA
4PM/5PM
4PM/5PM
4PM/5PM
TBA

TBA

TBA
4PM/5PM
4PM/5PM
TBA

TBA

TBA
4:30PM/5:30PM

8 Days till Veterans Day 22 Days till Thanksgiving 52 Days till Christmas 59 Days till 2022




