

## STUDENT BULLETIN

## WILLOWS INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL

Wednesday, Nov. 03, 2021

## **COLLABORATION DAY**

Lunch Menu: Grilled Chicken Patty & Curly Fries

Breakfast Tomorrow: Cinnamon Roll or French Toast & Sausage or Parfait

6<sup>th</sup> grade - eats 1st 7<sup>th</sup>/8<sup>th</sup> grade - eats 2nd

"I like to see a man proud of the place in which he lives. I like to see a man live so that his place will be proud of him." - Abraham Lincoln

- If you took pictures on RETAKE day your Student Body cards are available \$5.
- WIS SWAG orders due date is EXTENDED till WENSDAY 11/03/21, we do have extra order forms in the office.
- $8^{TH}$  grade students remind your parents about  $8^{th}$  grade meeting 11/4/21 at 6:30 PM in the cafeteria.
- Remember to CHARGE your chrome books at home or bring your charger, and most importantly please bring your CHROMEBOOK.
- Yearbooks are now on sale for PRE-SALE. They are now \$35 each and may be purchased in the
  office or online.

Congrats 12U Willows Jr Honkers on making it to the championships, go support your team Saturday 11/6 at 2pm Willows vs. Paradise at Anderson High school.

## SPORTS - Girls Basketball - 7<sup>th</sup>/8<sup>th</sup> grade

11/03	ORLAND	HOME	4PM/5PM
11/05	CHICO TOURNEY	AWAY	TBA
11/06	CHICO TOURNEY	AWAY	TBA
11/08	PALERMO	AWAY	4PM/5PM
11/10	MAYWOOD	HOME	4PM/5PM
11/15	PCMS @ JR HIGH	AWAY	4PM/5PM
11/18	WILLOWS TOURNEY 7 <sup>TH</sup>	HOME	TBA
11/19	WILLOWS TOURNEY 8 <sup>TH</sup>	HOME	TBA
11/20	WILLOWS CHAMP.	HOME	TBA
11/29	ORLAND	HOME	4PM/5PM
12/01	PALERMO	HOME	4PM/5PM
12/02	MAYWOOD TOURNEY 7TH	AWAY	TBA
12/03	MAYWOOD TOURNEY 8TH	AWAY	TBA
12/04	MAYWOOD CHAMP.	AWAY	TBA
12/06	NORTE DAME	HOME	4:30PM/5:30PM